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Fund Name: PRINCIPAL iFIXEDPVD
Balance Date: Fri31 Jan 2020
Inception: Fri 16 Aug 2019
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234,937,333.37

334,833,317.79

857,418,974.07
250,331,629.82
99,361,315.42

10,693,212.06

83,223,427.44
77,531,374.09
265,052,332.38
206,225,346.73
87,049,045.10
279,774,689.48
1,009,411,427.69
581,326,304.78

34,934,178.06

9,051,855.61
(31,086,552.07)

4,390,069,211.82

% NAV

5.36
7.62

19.54
5.70
2.26
0.24

1.89
1.77
6.03
4.69
1.98
6.37
22.99
13.26

0.80

0.21

(0.71)
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17/12/2022
14/07/2021
17/12/2026
17/06/2022
17/06/2038
17/12/2024
25/06/2032
12/03/2021
21/05/2020
24/09/2021
26/11/2020
26/08/2021
27/02/2020
29/11/2020

26/01/2021
04/04/2022
23/06/2020
26/04/2021
16/01/2023
05/08/2020
09/05/2021
05/10/2021

AAA

AAA

BBB+

BBB+

BBB+

A+

PRI INNAINU Port

° a9
IUIUNUAU/

yama
yaAmen  simeae
80,200,000.00  82,459,959.81

394,600,000.00
26,800,000.00
337,900,000.00
17,000,000.00
218,100,000.00
61,600,000.00
70,800,000.00
88,600,000.00
188,000,000.00
138,500,000.00
70,000,000.00
6,000,000.00
10,600,000.00
2,875,016.51

32,051,117.81

35,300,000.00
45,300,000.00
300,000.00
28,900,000.00
22,500,000.00
18,800,000.00
6,300,000.00

6,300,000.00

430,067,744.99
28,515,921.19
344,891,269.27
21,484,940.85
221,815,708.64
77,876,374.57
71,644,612.85
89,013,113.44
192,409,583.24
139,928,682.91
70,779,121.70
5,995,537.02
10,693,212.06
2,875,645.40

32,058,532.66

35,536,522.71
46,668,158.30
302,103.29
29,048,629.52
22,580,122.73
19,134,436.39
6,626,034.89
22,852,241.79
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jLﬁﬂ DY UA 1,j11,$mﬁa AN 1IN 3171 A1A

nav
i) U3 meamdd s1ia (i) - 08/052022  A- 7,000,000.00  7,219,005.43
i) U3 meamdnd s1ia (i) - 27112022 A- 11,100,000.00  11,272,872.73
ug uSHnFunSaann e nirw) - 16/122021  AA 18,800,000.00  19,055,498.21
ug U3HN AnIaada S1da @) - 27/11/2020 A- 19,800,000.00  20,079,886.67
ug V3N AnIaada S1da amm) - 27/03/2024 A- 11,400,000.00  11,973,171.03
T 13N Ansdade $18a amrw) - 04/03/2022 A- 15,400,000.00  15,736,020.15
T 13N Ansdade $18a @mrw) - 20/12/2022 A- 18,600,000.00  18,840,890.64
ug VN An3aada S1da @) - 27/09/2023 A- 28,500,000.00  28,982,784.59
ug V3N An3aada S1da @) - 17/12/2024 A- 25,900,000.00  26,274,144.93
ug VTN %.715919 109 (WN1PU) - 25/07/2022 A 23,100,000.00  23,721,019.71
ug UTHN %.7M3919 1109 (WH1YY) - 23/05/2022 A 33,100,000.00  33,876,211.55
ug UTHN %.1M3919 1109 (WN1YU) - 28/06/2024 A 30,200,000.00  31,064,033.17
ug VTN %.715919 109 (WN1PU) - 26/05/2021 A 26,400,000.00  27,041,126.64
ug U3EN 1o (Inouaug) sida (uma) - 22/07/2021 A- 35,100,000.00  35,516,519.76
ug u3EN 1o (Inouaug) s1da ) - 25/12/2021 A- 31,700,000.00  32,661,840.77
ug uSH el (Ineuaud) $1iia ) - 17/05/2023 A- 32,400,000.00  33,908,238.14
ug u3H el (Ineuaud) $1iia ) - 19/08/2023 A- 28,000,000.00  28,644,582.68
ug u3EN 1o (Inouaug) s1da ) - 23/01/2024 A- 19,200,000.00  19,298,953.73
ug u3EN 1o (Inouaus) sida unaw) - 19/07/2020 A- 25,000,000.00  25,233,450.25
ug 131 ada wienmeda sin (i) - 07/03/2021  BBB+  17,800,000.00  17,986,941.47
ug 131 ada wienmeda s1ia () - 02/08/2021  BBB+  22,700,000.00  23,148,198.65
ug 131 ada wiewmeda S1ia () - 24/02/2020  BBB+  14,900,000.00  15,003,166.71
ug U3 ouaz Aofleisdu $1da (Ui - 05/10/2022 A 35,600,000.00  36,854,030.29
ug v3n luwed Sumeiuduiua s1ia - 15/03/2021 A 2,800,000.00  2,850,670.20

(UNITU)

ug U3 wesagained Sida () - 07/09/2029 A+ 9,000,000.00  9,315,734.22
ug U3 wesagaine$ i v - 07/09/2026 A+ 24,600,000.00  27,613,486.23
ug U3 wesAgamnes S ) - 07/092025 A+ 7,300,000.00  7,736,033.01
ug U3HN ooy sudunind (lnouaus) - 15/122022 A- 20,700,000.00  21,490,196.63

s sToe sTow  eog

108 (WHIBU)
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nav
i) U351 ooy suduning (lnouaus) - 16122020 A- 100,000.00 101,139.04
09 (WN1U)
g U3HN ooy sudunsnd (lnouaud) - 15112024 A- 22,100,000.00  22,853,173.75
109 (WHIFW)
Jug U3 FeaiuAeaade e (uniaw) - 10/08/2020 BBB+  27,700,000.00  28,050,592.11
Jug U3 FudiuAEade $18a ) - 15/02/2021  BBB+  44,100,000.00  44,699,527.15
Jug V3N FdiuAEade $18a ) - 18/06/2020  BBB+  50,000,000.00  50,138,887.00
i U3 ngenemsifur voud aa 1ia - 28/032022  A- 20,800,000.00  21,223,855.95
(UNITU)
g U3 ngenemnsifun voud aa 1ia - 25072023 A- 14,400,000.00  14,732,584.27
(Wr1ru)
g V3N silaad $1da @) - 28/06/2020  A- 25,600,000.00  25,761,527.04
Jug V3N wsiiaad $1da () - 04082020  A- 25,000,000.00  25,417,816.93
Jug V3N wsiiaad $1da () - 01122020 A- 38,300,000.00  38,597,550.79
yug VN TwsiiAad $1da (W) - 14122020 A- 15,300,000.00  15,507,285.30
ug V3N s iiaad $1da (i) - 140022021 A- 25,900,000.00  26,241,275.28
ug V3N s iiaad $1da (i) - 08/022021  A- 27,700,000.00  27,878,108.51
yug VN Twsiiaad $1da () - 177102022 A- 24,400,000.00  24,791,117.85
yug VN Twsiiaad 1da () - 10032020  A- 100,000.00 101,239.03
yug U3THN §Ans 1A (uy) - 18/08/2020  A- 17,100,000.00  17,378,992.15
Hug UIHN §Ans 9109 (Wru) - 23/02/2021 A- 21,900,000.00  22,237,793.48
Hug VS s ianiay $100 W) - 12072021 A- 100,000.00 105,124.04
Wl 151 tea.ildu Anadethiud fida - 120042022 A- 21,400,000.00  21,857,064.84
(UNITU)
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14/03/2021

14/03/2023

15/02/2022

14/01/2025

18/07/2021

22/03/2023

22/03/2021

19/03/2022

19/09/2020

22/03/2021

01/03/2024

28/01/2022

12/03/2020

25/02/2021

25/07/2020

16/11/2020

31/08/2021

05/09/2024

16/12/2021

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA+

AA+

AA+

BBB+

BBB+

AA

AA+

Swautudy  yasa
yaAmen  s1meae
47,900,000.00  50,079,483.53
100,000.00 101,229.98
14,200,000.00  14,619,348.15

13,100,000.00

13,900,000.00

10,600,000.00

11,700,000.00

100,000.00
59,500,000.00
15,700,000.00
17,300,000.00
43,200,000.00
15,600,000.00
12,500,000.00
14,300,000.00

17,000,000.00

22,800,000.00

1,400,000.00

8,800,000.00

100,000.00

13,534,118.54

13,950,037.50

11,069,216.84

12,206,111.11

101,605.03
62,317,596.92
15,982,570.02
17,804,599.66
46,703,978.36
15,902,244.85
12,735,840.63
14,626,159.12

17,063,755.44

23,112,709.07

1,431,777.43

9,088,402.58

103,790.10
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92 Vug 13N Auudneme nedilosdu $1da - 27/04/2021 A- 10,800,000.00  10,868,926.36
(UNITU)

93 wug Ui Aundueme nediloidu Siia - 24042024 A- 10,400,000.00  10,711,855.96
(UNITU)

9%  ug 13N Auudneme nedilosdu $1da - 30/09/2022  A- 17,000,000.00  17,198,971.40
CREAD)

95  Hug UIHN 1A s Siia @) - 18062021  A- 22,400,000.00  22,650,531.68

9% Yug UTHN MeenIzAuneuIiied $1nn - 30/11/2020  BBB+  17,700,000.00  17,865,748.11
(UNITU)

97 ug VIEN Nawnszavneuiie 1na - 30/12/2020  BBB+  25,100,000.00  25,870,981.39
CREAD)

98  wuj US1n i3 arfad aesiloisdu $1ia - 03/022020  BBB  33,800,000.00  34,131,145.36
(UNITU)

9 wug U5 i3 arfard aesiloisdu $1a - 03/022021  BBB  13,100,000.00  13,367,369.44
(UM13)

100 Hug viEn e Ine unillaea $1ie (umww) - 28/022021  BBB  44,800,000.00  46,083,865.86

101 fug U5HN ded lne uaililaea e ¥ww) - 14/02/2023  BBB 7,400,000.00  7,559,350.58

102 fug U5HN died lne uaililaea e (urww) - 10/02/2020  BBB 33,800,000.00  34,402,442.41

103 Yug Ui fia 18 Taife fad $ida - 27072020  AA+  25,100,000.00  25,178,72691

104 fug UTHN UTmsaunInengamnnaiyd - 08/09/2021  AA- 44,600,000.00  45,688,047.77
DRGE)

105 Hud V3N VSMsdunsndngunnwaisd - 21/062025  AA-  60,500,000.00  63,933,701.70
Nna

106 #ug VT uSwsaunindngamnmnaisd - 18/07/2024  AA- 21,400,000.00  22,051,071.67
DRG)

107 fug UIHN USwsaunsnengumnmdiad - 23/06/2022  AA- 8,500,000.00  8,867,173.57
LR

108 ug m%?ﬁﬁxﬁamiamucluaé?wﬁw%”wﬁuaz - 30/03/2021 A 18,100,000.00  18,251,181.88

ansMmIEnauVaABWe WIthew Ingn
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109 ¥ug niadomaaauluediiuniwduay - 04/12/2022 A 9,300,000.00  9,354,587.93
ANTMIFIAVVANDHID WitTey 1NN
110 fug U5HN RudAade $1na - 122021 A- 27,400,000.00  27,783,493.96
11 qug U5HN RudAade $1na - 24072021 A- 15,600,000.00  15,752,985.14
112 fug U3Hn QuAade $1na - 24012022 A- 12,900,000.00  13,068,691.49
113 fug U3Hn QuAade $1na - 08/112020  A- 23,500,000.00  23,864,678.41
114 fug U5HN RudAade $1na - 29/052020  A- 1,250,000.00  12,611,457.38
115 fug v3En Tnegiiou nj1l $1ia () - 19012022 AA-  23,200,000.00  23,824,74027
116 fug U3 HN 0ad uoaan neideisdu e - 24/02/2020  BBB+  26,200,000.00  26,376,608.96
(Wr1ru)
117 fug U5 Auna lasidia $1da - 21032021 AA 7,000,000.00  7,128,230.90
118 Hug U5 Auna lagidia $1da - 05072024  AA 5,100,000.00  5,292,953.86
119 fug U5 Auna lasidia $1da - 05072026  AA 14,600,000.00  15,338,557.35
120 g V3Em Fiew (szmalne) $1na - 15072020 A+ 19,400,000.00  19,531,549.85
(Wr1rY)
121 Hud nSadiensasnuluedmisunswduas - 16012023  A- 28,000,000.00  28,068,358.36
a a ' P T A P
ﬁ‘ﬂ‘ﬁﬂ'ﬁl%'l"l‘ﬂﬁllmu@ ]l‘Will NWIDWINBDTA
122 fug UTEN ngnw Teans i () - 28/032022 A 14,600,000.00  14,983,823.93
123 fug v3Hm A le Twdu mnes siia - 28/112021  BBB+  29,700,000.00  30,364,849.06
(Wr1rY)
124 fug u3EN Afile Tndu mies $1ia - 09/01/2022  BBB+  24,300,000.00  24,763,240.33
(UNITU)
125 fug VTN Auuduewe ghand toud W - 26/06/2023 A- 41,700,000.00  42,990,214.26
d o o
1799 9109 (UNIBU)
Y 9 a o v 3 I A g
126 ¥ug U5HN Aadl 19wess Anaselwui - 250012024 A- 9,700,000.00  10,074,727.10
NA (WHIYU)
127 fug nSadiemsasnuludnsmsi - 17082021 AA 46,600,000.00  47,859,639.01

oI UNSNG CPN Sima Tnsn
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(UNITU)
Ao P < P L o
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@szmalneg) 1ia
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U3EN Uan.aw. gudusmsiiu $1ia - 05/09/2021
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AA-

A-
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yamaw
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Yo

13,200,000.00
36,200,000.00
14,600,000.00
28,100,000.00
40,200,000.00

32,200,000.00

1,000,000.00

13,829,214.52

37,063,840.60

14,828,488.25

29,479,781.94

41,860,611.75

21,868,860.38

1,018,746.43
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